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Chance,
 
Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) has had the opportunity to review VA-24-00002 Dunckley -
Notice of Application.
 
In researching our records, we have found that this proposal will not directly impact BPA facilities.
BPA does not have any objections to the approval of this request at this time.
 
If you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Valorie Connell
at (509) 544-4746 or by email at VLConnell@bpa.gov.
 
Thank you for the opportunity to review this application.
 

APPLICATION FOR PROPOSED USE OF BPA RIGHT-OF-WAY
 

From: Chace Pedersen <chace.pedersen@co.kittitas.wa.us> 
Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 11:04 AM
To: Dan Young <dan.young@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Marvin Douvier (SH)
<marvin.douvier.sh@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Kim Dawson <kim.dawson@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
adminstaff@kittcom.org; storch@kittcom.org; Julie Kjorsvik <julie.kjorsvik@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Laura
Kukes <laura.kukes@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Public Health Inspectors
<PublicHealthInspectors@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Lisa Lawrence <lisa.lawrence@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Patti
Stacey <patti.stacey@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Kelee Hodges <kelee.hodges.pw@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Candie
Leader <candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Tate Mahre <tate.mahre@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Jackie Sharp
<jackie.sharp@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Samantha Cox <samantha.cox@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Josh
Fredrickson <josh.fredrickson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Cameron Curtis

mailto:dxrodgers@bpa.gov
mailto:chace.pedersen@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:VLConnell@bpa.gov
https://connection.bud.bpa.gov/workplace-resources/forms/Forms/4300_03e.pdf#search=land%20use%20application

Actalent

Pecpleto Porsbie

Getorek Featgers

Realty Technician Contractor
2211 North Commercial Avenue, Pasco, WA 99301
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